
Aflossing Rik Thys
Opglabbeek 24.9.2021

Indiv.

Hennie KENNIS
LO&S Oirschot
Course : H. Open (#3) 
Time : 0:44:43 (8'46"/km)

26/90 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 10 W Tac 1 1:41:32
2. OMEGA 7 1:42:05
3. TROL 2 1:44:06

1. 37 00:05:44 555m 10'20"/km
2. 52 00:06:57 00:12:41 751m 9'15"/km
3. 44 00:02:30 00:15:11 269m 9'18"/km
4. 38 00:03:24 00:18:35 336m 10'07"/km
5. 36 00:03:19 00:21:54 411m 8'04"/km
6. 56 00:04:11 00:26:05 446m 9'23"/km
7. 34 00:04:41 00:30:46 432m 10'50"/km
8. 41 00:02:19 00:33:05 303m 7'39"/km
9. 42 00:00:52 00:33:57 144m 6'01"/km

10. 46 00:02:45 00:36:42 336m 8'11"/km
11. 49 00:02:09 00:38:51 231m 9'18"/km
12. 58 00:01:37 00:40:28 171m 9'27"/km
13. 48 00:01:28 00:41:56 175m 8'23"/km
14. 59 00:01:32 00:43:28 194m 7'54"/km
15. 63 00:01:48 00:45:16 240m 7'30"/km
16. 100 00:00:39 00:45:55 141m 4'37"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3523
https://www.helga-o.com

